Allen Consolidated Schools

P.0.Box 190 - 126 E. 5 St.
Allen, Nebraska 68710

Office Phone (402) 635-2484 - Fax (402) 635-2331
Mr. Michael Pattee, Superintendent Mrs. Lana Oswald, Principal
mpattee@allenschools.org laoswald@allenschools.org
AGENDA
May 16, 2022

Meeting time: 7:00 pm

The Open Meetings Law posted in the back of the board meeting room.

1.

A

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.

17
18

Call meeting to order and roll call.
Meeting properly advertised.
Excuse Absent Board Members.
Review and approve Minutes of April 13, 2022 Regular Meeting
Public input on Agenda items.
District Bills
Approve Bills for the Month of May 2022

District Reports

Approve Reports of Payroll, Payroll Vendors for May 2022
Approve Activity Account for April 2022

Approve Lunch Report for April 2022

Approve Financial Report for April 2022

Propane Bid Approval
Non-Certified Wages

Consider, Discuss, and take necessary action to enter into a cross country cooperative agreement (boys and girls)
for the 2022-2023 school year. This agreement will be with Emerson-Hubbard schools and Allen Consolidated
Schools.

Consider, Discuss, and take necessary action to enter into a girl’s golf cooperative agreement for the 2022-2023
school year. This agreement will be with Emerson-Hubbard schools and Allen Consolidated Schools.

Consider, Discuss, and take necessary action to enter into a girl’s wrestling cooperative agreement for the 2022-
2023 school year. This agreement will be with Emerson-Hubbard schools and Allen Consolidated Schools.

Approval of adding the superintendent as authorized to access the schools accounts at Security Bank.
Budget discussion
Principal’s Report
a. Student participation
Superintendent Report
a. Cooperative committee update
b. Summer Projects Update
c. FFA Update
d. Custodian Update
. Executive Session

. Adjourn
Next meeting: June 13,2022 at 7:00 PM Stephanie Sullivan, Board Secretary



